
OBM ARENA - A DIVISION FALL 2022 SCHEDULE 
DATE TIME RINK TEAMS

Sunday, September 18, 2022 8:00 PM EAST 2 VS 1

Sunday, September 18, 2022 10:10 PM WEST 3 VS 8

Monday, September 19, 2022 10:20 PM EAST 4 VS 7

Tuesday, September 20, 2022 9:00 PM EAST 5 VS 6

Sunday, September 25, 2022 9:00 PM EAST 3 VS 4

Sunday, September 25, 2022 10:10 PM WEST 1 VS 7

Monday, September 26, 2022 10:20 PM EAST 8 VS 6

Tuesday, September 27, 2022 10:20 PM EAST 2 VS 5

Wednesday, September 28, 2022 10:10 PM EAST 4 VS 1

Thursday, September 29, 2022 10:20 PM EAST 7 VS 8

Sunday, October 02, 2022 8:00 PM EAST 6 VS 2

Sunday, October 02, 2022 10:30 PM WEST 5 VS 3

Monday, October 03, 2022 10:20 PM EAST 8 VS 4

Tuesday, October 04, 2022 9:00 PM EAST 7 VS 5

Wednesday, October 05, 2022 10:10 PM EAST 6 VS 1

Thursday, October 06, 2022 10:30 PM WEST 2 VS 3

Sunday, October 09, 2022 8:20 PM EAST 5 VS 8

Sunday, October 09, 2022 8:50 PM WEST 4 VS 2

Monday, October 10, 2022 10:20 PM EAST 1 VS 3

Tuesday, October 11, 2022 10:20 PM EAST 6 VS 7

Wednesday, October 12, 2022 10:10 PM EAST 4 VS 5

Thursday, October 13, 2022 9:10 PM WEST 8 VS 1

Sunday, October 16, 2022 9:20 PM EAST 2 VS 7

Sunday, October 16, 2022 10:30 PM WEST 3 VS 6

Monday, October 17, 2022 10:20 PM EAST 1 VS 5

Tuesday, October 18, 2022 10:20 PM WEST 8 VS 2

Wednesday, October 19, 2022 10:10 PM EAST 6 VS 4

Thursday, October 20, 2022 10:20 PM EAST 7 VS 3

Sunday, October 23, 2022 6:30 PM EAST 2 VS 1

Sunday, October 23, 2022 7:50 PM EAST 3 VS 8

Sunday, October 23, 2022 9:10 PM EAST 5 VS 6

Wednesday, October 26, 2022 10:10 PM EAST 4 VS 7

Thursday, October 27, 2022 9:10 PM WEST 2 VS 5

Thursday, October 27, 2022 10:20 PM EAST 8 VS 6

Sunday, October 30, 2022 6:00 PM EAST 1 VS 7

Sunday, October 30, 2022 7:20 PM EAST 6 VS 2

Tuesday, November 01, 2022 9:00 PM EAST 7 VS 8

Wednesday, November 02, 2022 10:10 PM EAST 3 VS 4

Monday, November 07, 2022 10:20 PM EAST 4 VS 1

Tuesday, November 08, 2022 10:20 PM EAST 5 VS 3

Wednesday, November 09, 2022 10:10 PM EAST 8 VS 4

Thursday, November 10, 2022 9:10 PM WEST 6 VS 1

Thursday, November 10, 2022 10:30 PM WEST 2 VS 3

Sunday, November 13, 2022 9:20 PM WEST 7 VS 5

Monday, November 14, 2022 10:20 PM EAST 4 VS 2

Tuesday, November 15, 2022 9:00 PM EAST 1 VS 3

Thursday, November 17, 2022 10:20 PM EAST 5 VS 8

Sunday, November 20, 2022 6:40 PM EAST 6 VS 7 TIME CHANGE

Monday, November 21, 2022 10:20 PM EAST 4 VS 5

Tuesday, November 22, 2022 10:20 PM EAST 8 VS 1

Monday, November 28, 2022 10:20 PM EAST 2 VS 7

Tuesday, November 29, 2022 9:00 PM EAST 3 VS 6

Thursday, December 01, 2022 10:20 PM EAST 8 VS 2

Sunday, December 04, 2022 7:40 PM EAST 1 VS 5 TIME CHANGE

Monday, December 05, 2022 10:20 PM EAST 4 VS 6

Tuesday, December 06, 2022 9:00 PM EAST 7 VS 3

SEMI FINALS

Thursday, December 08, 2022 9:10 PM WEST SEED #1 VS SEED #4

Thursday, December 08, 2022 10:20 PM EAST SEED #2 VS SEED #3

CHAMPIONSHIP

Sunday, December 11, 2022 7:40 PM WEST SEMI WINNERS TIME CHANGE

TEAM NUMBER TEAM NAME MANAGER NAME

1 CHIEFS CHILDRESS

2 GOALDIGGER A HUNT

3 WHALERS SR. A BURKE

4 HOP TREE VANTIEGHAM

5 STEAMERS MEISTERICS

6 JOHNNY J'S PUB & GRILLE GALLAGHER

7 TITANS EGAN

8 KRAKEN BEERS BAUMANN


